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SE and 5F

Misc. Services

. Contract Spending to Contract Contract .. .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Board of Elections OCHBIT12836 $483,338.00 $0.00//08/01/2023 |02/01/2026 |[project manager expert, 73012, 23158, ||Technology 08/04/2023
PH68632 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
City University OP00019 $224.910.00 §0.00(07/20/2023 |06/30/2024 | >cMior Application Integrator through ITnfO;m Tion And 08/03/2023
Accounting Office T ) GSA SIN 541418 Szfutlil(())nz%iln d
Services
Consultant -
City University PEOPLESOFT TECHNICAL AND Information And
Accountine Office CMS234B $261,760.00 $258,060.0001/01/2012 |12/31/2012 |FUNCTIONAL IMPLEMENTATION || Technology 12/30/2011
& CONSULTANT Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Department of Health OCHBIT13172 $407,264.00 $0.0001/24/2024 |01/23/2026 |[Software Architect, 73012, 23158, Technology 01/26/2024
PH68632 Solutions And
Services
COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST | Consultant -
Division of Criminal CMS234B $170.100.00|  $157.447.50(06/09/2011 |03/31/2012 |2,/ NATIONAL INSTANT ITnfO;m Twn And 09/07/2011
Justice Services T > CRIMINAL BACKGROUND Sef tI.lO O%Z d
CHECK SYSTEM Olutons An
Services
Long Island Power C000989 $3.215.,000.00 $0.0008/12/2020 [08/11/2025 Utility consulting services - scopes 5D, |Service - Other/ 08/12/2020




Long Island Power
Authority

C001084

$3,800,000.00

$0.00

12/01/2023

11/30/2028

Information technology services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2024

Long Island Power
Authority

C000772

$5,263,173.91

$0.00

03/01/2013

05/28/2018

Information Technology Consulting
Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/21/2013

Long Island Power
Authority

C000481

$1,975,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2008

05/31/2013

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CONSULTING SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/25/2008

Long Island Power
Authority

C000731

$250,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2012

05/31/2013

Consultant to Provide SharePoint IT
Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/27/2012

Long Island Power
Authority

CMS234B

$200,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2011

03/31/2012

SHARE POINT SPECIALIST III

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/11/2011

Long Island Power
Authority

C000917

$4,909,244.00

$0.00

03/26/2018

11/30/2023

IT Consulting Services- 1 of 4 contracts

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/26/2018

Office of General
Services

OCP000716

$6,057,000.00

$0.00

10/21/2019

06/30/2024

Additional funds for hourly based IT
services (HBITS), 73012, 23158,
PH68632

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/25/2023

Office of General
Services - Purchasing
Contracts
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PT65395

$500,001.00

$0.00

10/10/2007

02/26/2019

SECURITY SYSTEMS &
SOLUTIONS (ALL STATE AGYS &
POL SUBS)

Service - Building
Services

03/31/2011




Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PM67316 $0.00 $0.00/11/30/2015 |06/10/2016 |[Umbrella (Statewide) Subject to OSC 03/23/2016
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PH68632 $40,000,000.00| $21,246,566.07 [07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |HBITS Subject to OSC 06/24/2019
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB072AA $23,100,000.00 $0.00/11/17/2015 |09/08/2024 ||PROJECT BASED INFORMATION |Subject to OSC 12/07/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of Information Hogrly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT13329 $475,000.00 $0.00/06/16/2024 |12/15/2026 |[Project Manager, expert. 73012, Technology 05/13/2024
23158, PH68632 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hourly Based. IT Services (HBITS), Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT13203 $489,500.00 $0.00/01/16/2024 |07/15/2026 |[software architect, expert, 73012, Technology 01/10/2024
23158, PH68632 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT13037 $489,500.00 $0.0012/04/2023 |06/03/2026 |[Software Architect Expert, 73012, Technology 11/27/2023
23158, PH68632 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Information Hogrly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Technology Services OCHBIT11833 $402,975.00 $0.00(03/16/2022 |[06/15/2024 ||Project Manager Expert, 73012, Technology 10/27/2023
23158, PH68632 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Office of Mental Health ||[OCHBIT12703 $431,600.00 $0.00/105/15/2023 |11/15/2025 |[systems developer expert, 73012, Technology 07/21/2023
23158, PH68632 Solutions And
Services
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Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMI195AA

$0.00

$0.00

06/13/2006

01/31/2013

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TEMPORARY PERSONAL
SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/20/2011

Office of the State
Comptroller

T000152

$49,880.00

$36,721.25

02/04/2015

03/31/2015

BSE SQL Programmer

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/04/2015

Office of the State
Comptroller

C000971

$40,669,720.00

$31,625,473.25

03/13/2015

03/12/2020

PeopleSoft Staff Augmentation

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/13/2015

State Insurance Fund

0C348053

$583,638.08

$0.00

05/02/2023

11/01/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
Software Developer Expert, 73012,
23158, PH68632

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/02/2023

State Insurance Fund

0C347882

$583,638.08

$0.00

03/24/2023

09/23/2025

Hourly based IT services, 23158,
73012, PH68632

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/30/2023

State Insurance Fund

0C348208

$582,708.72

$0.00

06/13/2023

12/12/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
systems architect expert, 73012,
23158, PH68632

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/07/2023

State Insurance Fund

0C348116

$582,708.72

$0.00

05/10/2023

11/09/2025

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
systems architect expert, 73012,
23158, PH68632

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/26/2023

Statewide Financial
System

CMS234B

$267,000.00
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$220,631.00

06/16/2011

12/15/2012

PEOPLESOFT SECURITY EXPERT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/16/2011




Statewide Financial
System

C000263

$199,997.00

$178,024.00

09/28/2012

09/27/2013

Peoplesoft Security Expert Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/06/2012
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