Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIQUE COMP INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Board of Elections	OCHBIT12836	\$483,338.00	\$0.00	08/01/2023	02/01/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) project manager expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/04/2023
City University Accounting Office	OP00019	\$224,910.00	\$0.00	07/20/2023	06/30/2024	Senior Application Integrator through GSA SIN 54141S	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/03/2023
City University Accounting Office	CMS234B	\$261,760.00	\$258,060.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2012	PEOPLESOFT TECHNICAL AND FUNCTIONAL IMPLEMENTATION CONSULTANT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/30/2011
Department of Health	OCHBIT13172	\$407,264.00	\$0.00	01/24/2024	01/23/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Software Architect, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/26/2024
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS234B	\$170,100.00	\$157,447.50	06/09/2011	03/31/2012	COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST 3 / NATIONAL INSTANT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/07/2011
Long Island Power Authority	C000989	\$3,215,000.00	\$0.00	08/12/2020	08/11/2025	Utility consulting services - scopes 5D, 5E and 5F	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	08/12/2020

Long Island Power Authority	C001084	\$3,800,000.00	\$0.00	12/01/2023	11/30/2028	Information technology services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2024
Long Island Power Authority	C000772	\$5,263,173.91	\$0.00	03/01/2013	05/28/2018	Information Technology Consulting Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/21/2013
Long Island Power Authority	C000481	\$1,975,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	05/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/25/2008
Long Island Power Authority	C000731	\$250,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2012	05/31/2013	Consultant to Provide SharePoint IT Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/27/2012
Long Island Power Authority	CMS234B	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2011	03/31/2012	SHARE POINT SPECIALIST III	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/11/2011
Long Island Power Authority	C000917	\$4,909,244.00	\$0.00	03/26/2018	11/30/2023	IT Consulting Services- 1 of 4 contracts	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/26/2018
Office of General Services	OCP000716	\$6,057,000.00	\$0.00	10/21/2019	06/30/2024	Additional funds for hourly based IT services (HBITS), 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/25/2023
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PT65395	\$500,001.00	\$0.00	10/10/2007	02/26/2019	SECURITY SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS (ALL STATE AGYS & POL SUBS)	Service - Building Services	03/31/2011

Page 2 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 01:13 AM.

Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PM67316	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/30/2015	06/10/2016	Umbrella (Statewide)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/23/2016
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH68632	\$40,000,000.00	\$21,246,566.07	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2019
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB072AA	\$23,100,000.00	\$0.00	11/17/2015	09/08/2024	PROJECT BASED INFORMATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2015
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT13329	\$475,000.00	\$0.00	06/16/2024	12/15/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Project Manager, expert. 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/13/2024
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT13203	\$489,500.00	\$0.00	01/16/2024	07/15/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS), software architect, expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/10/2024
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT13037	\$489,500.00	\$0.00	12/04/2023	06/03/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Software Architect Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/27/2023
Office of Information Technology Services	OCHBIT11833	\$402,975.00	\$0.00	03/16/2022	06/15/2024	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Project Manager Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/27/2023
Office of Mental Health	OCHBIT12703	\$431,600.00	\$0.00	05/15/2023	11/15/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) systems developer expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/21/2023

Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM195AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	06/13/2006	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/20/2011
Office of the State Comptroller	T000152	\$49,880.00	\$36,721.25	02/04/2015	03/31/2015	BSE SQL Programmer	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Office of the State Comptroller	C000971	\$40,669,720.00	\$31,625,473.25	03/13/2015	03/12/2020	PeopleSoft Staff Augmentation	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/13/2015
State Insurance Fund	OC348053	\$583,638.08	\$0.00	05/02/2023	11/01/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Software Developer Expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/02/2023
State Insurance Fund	OC347882	\$583,638.08	\$0.00	03/24/2023	09/23/2025	Hourly based IT services, 23158, 73012, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/30/2023
State Insurance Fund	OC348208	\$582,708.72	\$0.00	06/13/2023	12/12/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) systems architect expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/07/2023
State Insurance Fund	OC348116	\$582,708.72	\$0.00	05/10/2023	11/09/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) systems architect expert, 73012, 23158, PH68632	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/26/2023
Statewide Financial System	CMS234B	\$267,000.00	\$220,631.00	06/16/2011	12/15/2012	PEOPLESOFT SECURITY EXPERT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/16/2011

Page 4 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 01:13 AM.

Statewide Financial System	C000263	\$199,997.00	\$178,024.00	09/28/2012	09/27/2013	Peoplesoft Security Expert Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/06/2012	
-------------------------------	---------	--------------	--------------	------------	------------	-------------------------------------	--	------------	--